PROFESSIONAL & HIGH QUALITYAZH ALUMINIUM EXTRUDED BODY HYDROPNEUMATIC CYLINDERS
‧The cylinders usually are combined with AZO air-hydro
    converter  to provide a smooth motion by using hydraulic
    fluid instead of air due to the un-stable compressed
    feature.
‧The series cylinders according to ISO 6431。
STANDARD TYPE AZH
DOUBLE ACTING
- DOUBLE END ROD TYPE
ADJUSTABLE FOWARD
STROKE CYLINDER
AZHD
AZHN
How to order
T y p e AZH AZHD AZHN
B o r e Φ32、40、50、63、80、100
P o w e r  f l u i d Filtered air or hydraulic oil
T h e  r a n g e  o f  p r e s s u r e 1.02 ～ 10.5 kgf/cm2
The  range  o f  t empe ra tu re -10 ～ +60 ℃ (Don't freeze)
P i s t o n  s p e e d 3 ～ 300 mm/s
Mate r ia l  o f  cy l i nder  ba r re l Aluminium alloy
AZH
Type
AZH
AZHD
125 A
Stroke
25
Bore
  32：Φ32
  40：Φ40
  50：Φ50
  63：Φ63
  80：Φ80
100：Φ100
AZRK
Sensor
switch
-
Please
see
stroke table
1
1：1pc
2：2pcs
Quantity
SD
Holder
SD
FA
FB
TC
CA
M
Magnet
M：with
       magnet
N：No
       magnet
Y
Accessories
-
Y：Y type
S：Oscillating eye
F：Compensating joint
B